
ANALYSIS OF CENTRELINE
SHRINKAGE IN STEEL CASTINGS

WITH GRATE-SHAPED
GEOMETRY

by Eka Surachman

Submission date: 09-Jun-2023 04:43PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2112401193
File name: reline_Shrinkage_In_Steel_Casting_With_Grate-Shaped_Geometry.pdf (526.09K)
Word count: 4039
Character count: 21343



4

5



1

1

1

1

1





2

8

9



6







3

7

10







6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

ANALYSIS OF CENTRELINE SHRINKAGE IN STEEL CASTINGS
WITH GRATE-SHAPED GEOMETRY
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

null Richard A. Hardin, null Christoph
Beckermann, null Tim Hays. "Yield
Improvement in Steel Casting (Yield II)", 'Office
of Scientific and Technical Information (OSTI)',
2007
Internet Source

www.shunitesteel.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Federal University of Technology
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

E Nugraha, A G Abdullah, D L Hakim.
"Designing a SCADA system simulator for fast
breeder reactor", IOP Conference Series:
Materials Science and Engineering, 2016
Publication

Mochamad Achyarsyah, Poppy Puspitasari,
Latief Setyo Budi, Yusuf Aji Wicaksono.



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

"Shrinkage simulation analysis on Lifter cooler
big at high temperature pouring liquid metal",
AIP Publishing, 2020
Publication

engage.aiche.org
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

"TMS 2019 148th Annual Meeting & Exhibition
Supplemental Proceedings", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2019
Publication

Tomohiro Takaki, Shinji Sakane, Munekazu
Ohno, Yasushi Shibuta, Takayuki Aoki.
"Permeability prediction for flow normal to
columnar solidification structures by large–
scale simulations of phase–field and lattice
Boltzmann methods", Acta Materialia, 2018
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

ANALYSIS OF CENTRELINE SHRINKAGE IN STEEL CASTINGS
WITH GRATE-SHAPED GEOMETRY
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


